Form **PTO-1594** (Rev. 03/01)

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)

102170391

Tab settings 🖒 🖒	<u> </u>	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please reco	ord the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
T.J. Manalo, Inc. 39 East Main Street, Ste. 268 Alhambra, California Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Name Interm Addre	e and address of receiving party(ies) e:Intro-Pace Ltd. Co. nal ess: t Address:_300 E. 71st Street, Ste 7H New YorkState:_NY_Zip:_10021 ndividual(s) citizenship	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	ssociation	
3. Nature of conveyance: ✓ Assignment ✓ Security Agreement ✓ Change of Name	imited Partnership corporation-State ther nee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic	
Execution Date: represer	ntee is not comiciled in the United States, a domestic nitative designation is attached: Yes No Notative must be a separate document from assignment) all name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Tra	ademark Registration No.(s) 1602375	
	number of applications and	
concerning document should be mailed: registra	rations involved:	
Internal Address	fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 277 BROADWAY, SUITE 1310 8. Depos	sit account number:	
City: New York State: NY Zip: 10007	ACE.	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Signature. TONY LO	JUN 13 2002	
Name of Person Signing Signature Date		
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attach Mail,documents to be recorded with required cov		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

07/25/2002 TDIAZ1

00000212 1602375

01 FC:481

40.00 DP

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002550 FRAME: 0356

U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS ASSIGNMENT DIVISION

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereas	T.J. Manalo Inc.
***************************************	(Name of Assignor)
of	39 East Main Street, Ste 268, Alhambra, CA
	(Address)
has adopted	d, used and is using a (trademark) which is Mix Concrete
(registered/p	pending application) No. <u>1602175</u>
dated	<u>06/19/90</u> and
Whereas,	
	Intro- Pace Ltd. Co.
	(Name of Assignee)
of	
	300 East 71st Street, Ste 7H New York, NY 10012
	(Address)
is desirous o	of acquiring said (registered or pending) trademark;
Now therefor	ore for good and valuable consideration, the receipt
of which is	hereby acknowledged, saidT.J. Manalo Inc
	(Assignor)
does hereby	assign to the said <u>Intro- Pace Ltd. Co.</u> all right,
	(Assignee)
title, and int	terest in the (trademark) and the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.
Dated: Tm.	= 1°,2002
	(Signature of assignor, if assignor is a corporation, give
	official title along with signature)
STATE OF	Consulate General of the United States of America at Hong Kong
COUNTY	OF · · · ·
On the day	y of June, 2002, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeare
Tony Lo, pe	ersonally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the individual(s) whos (are) subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the sam
his/her/their	r-capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument, the individual(s) or the person upo
behalf of w	hich the individual(s) acted, executed the instrument.
	Marisa L. Plowden, Vice Consul
	NOTARY PHRITC

RECORDED: 07/22/2002

TRADEMARK REEL: 002550 FRAME: 0357